
2nd Term Academic Calendar of Events 
 2019-2020 

2nd December, 2019 - 13th March, 2020 
Important Dates Activity 

 

Mon. 6th Jan School reopens: 2nd term continues  

Tues. 7th Jan Homework/Evening classes resume: Infant 1-Std 2 & Std. 4. 
BJAT classes resume for Std. 3 
PSE classes resume for Stds. 5 and 6 

Wed. 8th Jan RANDOM THEME DAY: PAJAMA DAY 

 Fri. 17th Jan RANDOM THEME DAY: ROCKSTAR FRIDAY 

Wed. 22nd Jan RANDOM THEME DAY: CRAZY HAIR DAY 

 Wed. 29th Jan Field trip: Hannah’s Stables & Cahal Pech 
Preschool I & II  
Time: 7:45 am - 2:30 pm 

Thurs. 30th Jan Field Trip: Altun Ha 
Infant 1 & 2  
Time: 7:30am - 3:30pm  

Fri. 31st January  
 

Field Trip:  Guanacaste Park  
Stds. 1, 2 & 3  
Time: 7:30am-3:30pm  

Tues. 4th February  Field Trip: Citrus Products of Belize Ltd. (CPBL) 
Stds. 4, 5 & 6 
Time: 7:30am - 3:30pm  

Wed. 5th February 
 

RANDOM THEME DAY: UGLY T-SHIRT DAY 

Mon. 10th February Preschool Child Stimulation Month ​meeting with  
Pre 1 & Pre 2 Parents  
Time:​ ​2:30pm - 3:30pm  

*Fri. 14th February RANDOM THEME DAY: HEARTS & ROSES 
 
BYI Final Tuition Balance Due 

Wed. 19th February RANDOM THEME DAY: CRAZY HAT DAY 

Sun. 1st March - Tues. 31st March Child Stimulation Month: Preschool list of activities for BYI will 
be provided 

Fri. 6th March Spelling list, topics and timetable issued to students for 2nd 
term exam 

Mon. 9th March National Heroes and Benefactors Day ​(No Classes) 



Tues. 10th - Fri. 13th March 
 
 
 

Review Week for Second Exam  
Students are expected to bring list of topics each day for 
review week. 
 
*2nd term ends on Friday.  

Thurs. 12th March Homework and BJAT evening classes end 

Fri. 13th March RANDOM THEME DAY: SUPERHERO THEME DAY 

Mon. 16th - Fri. 20th March 2nd Term Exam Week.​ School dismisses @12:30 
 
* 3rd term begins  

Sat. 21st March BYI Annual Family and Sports Day - Belize City 
(Venue to be announced) 

Mon. 23rd March Managers’ Day (No Classes) 

Tues. 24th March  to Thurs. 2nd April Class Dismissal @ 12:30​ everyday to facilitate report cards 

Tues. 24th March Assessment Report - Preschool 2 
Time 1:00-3:00  ​Meeting with Parents 

Thurs. 26th March Assessment Report - Preschool I  
Time 1:00-3:00 ​Meeting with Parents 

Fri. 27th March Report Cards: Infant I  
Report Cards: Std. 2 - 1:00-3:00 pm 
Meeting with Parents 

Mon. 30th March PSE day 1 : Language & Science 
 
Report Cards: Std. I  - 1:00-3:00 pm 
Meeting with Parents 

Tues. 31st March Report Cards: Infant 2  - 1:00-3:00 pm 
 
Report Cards: Std. 3 - 1:00-3:00 pm 
 
Meeting with Parents 

Wed. 1st April Report Cards: Std. 4 - 1:00-3:00 pm 
 
Report Cards: Std. 5 & 6 - 1:00-3:30 pm 
Meeting with Parents 

Thurs. 2nd April School closes for Easter Vacation 
Assignments issued to all students 
All assignments due Mon. 20th April  
 

Fri. 3rd April No classes for students - Teachers’ Workshop 

Mon. 20th April  
 

School reopens-3rd term continues  
All vacation assignments due 

 


